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Final Results per stage and division
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STOCK SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hero

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Nattachai Setphrueksa SSP 17.36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 18.36

2 Prakarn Bhlapibul SSP 20.90 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.90

3 Itsarawut Atchararuji SSP 23.36 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 23.86

4 Itsara Boonyanun SSP 27.24 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 29.74

5 Tanapon Laksajan SSP 26.24 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 30.24

6 Sittiporn   Katikarn SSP 25.09 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 31.09

7 Piyanuch Atchararuji SSP 28.72 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 31.22

8 Pattharanda Makaew SSP 30.98 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 31.48

9 Anuwat Plailaharn SSP 31.92 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 32.42

10 Montree Sripard SSP 36.78 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 37.78

11 Wan Jun SSP 23.84 15 1 0 1 0 0 0 23.00 39.34

12 Thanadee Hongratanauthaz SSP 38.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 43.00

13 Chutchaiwat  Chulaphan SSP 40.72 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 43.72

14 Jaruk Tintaboot SSP 35.59 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 44.09

15 Wijai Wanason SSP 32.93 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 44.43

16 Tawanchay Purananda SSP 39.39 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 45.39

17 Tang Jia SSP 42.35 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 45.85

18 Jakkit Jarikanond SSP 46.19 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 47.19

19 Yi Ou Liu SSP 36.50 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 21.00 49.50

20 Chang Xiao Li SSP 40.71 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 52.71

21 Phisit Wattanasongsin SSP 51.90 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 52.90

22 Pipat Thaibuntao SSP 55.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 55.39

23 Ming Yang SSP 42.65 16 3 0 1 0 0 0 30.00 64.65

24 Jin Rong Yao SSP 55.56 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 65.06

25 Yang Yang SSP 72.96 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 75.96

DQ - 40. Parinya Duangpanyachet



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 2. Gift from the Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Nattachai Setphrueksa SSP 19.15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 19.65

2 Itsarawut Atchararuji SSP 21.07 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.57

3 Prakarn Bhlapibul SSP 19.60 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.10

4 Sittiporn   Katikarn SSP 21.91 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 25.41

5 Piyanuch Atchararuji SSP 27.17 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 29.17

6 Tanapon Laksajan SSP 24.44 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 29.94

7 Pattharanda Makaew SSP 30.16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 30.66

8 Chutchaiwat  Chulaphan SSP 29.88 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 31.88

9 Itsara Boonyanun SSP 31.38 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 32.88

10 Anuwat Plailaharn SSP 30.09 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 33.59

11 Montree Sripard SSP 30.67 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 33.67

12 Jaruk Tintaboot SSP 26.12 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 34.62

13 Tang Jia SSP 32.73 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 35.23

14 Wan Jun SSP 25.51 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 36.51

15 Thanadee Hongratanauthaz SSP 32.56 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 38.56

16 Wijai Wanason SSP 32.89 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 38.89

17 Yang Yang SSP 36.49 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 39.49

18 Tawanchay Purananda SSP 33.50 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 10.00 41.00

19 Pipat Thaibuntao SSP 39.58 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 42.58

20 Jin Rong Yao SSP 35.64 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 49.64

21 Chang Xiao Li SSP 43.75 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 50.25

22 Jakkit Jarikanond SSP 49.32 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 53.82

23 Ming Yang SSP 36.18 40 1 0 0 0 0 0 43.00 59.18

24 Phisit Wattanasongsin SSP 47.35 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 59.85

25 Yi Ou Liu SSP 36.83 35 2 0 0 0 0 0 41.00 60.33

DQ - 40. Parinya Duangpanyachet
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Stage: 5. Bull Ride

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Nattachai Setphrueksa SSP 21.85 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.35

2 Itsarawut Atchararuji SSP 24.32 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 28.82

3 Prakarn Bhlapibul SSP 26.09 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 30.09

4 Pattharanda Makaew SSP 32.45 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 34.45

5 Sittiporn   Katikarn SSP 32.65 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 35.65

6 Anuwat Plailaharn SSP 38.95 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 39.45

7 Thanadee Hongratanauthaz SSP 38.17 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 41.17

8 Itsara Boonyanun SSP 39.92 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 45.92

9 Piyanuch Atchararuji SSP 20.70 23 0 0 0 3 0 0 38.00 47.20

10 Pipat Thaibuntao SSP 34.94 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 47.44

11 Montree Sripard SSP 43.22 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 51.72

12 Ming Yang SSP 36.32 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 31.00 51.82

13 Chutchaiwat  Chulaphan SSP 43.59 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 52.09

14 Tang Jia SSP 35.13 29 1 0 0 0 0 0 32.00 52.63

15 Wijai Wanason SSP 30.62 25 0 0 0 2 0 0 35.00 53.12

16 Yang Yang SSP 34.19 32 0 0 0 2 0 0 42.00 60.19

17 Phisit Wattanasongsin SSP 49.23 14 1 0 1 0 0 0 22.00 64.23

18 Tanapon Laksajan SSP 43.89 21 0 0 0 2 0 0 31.00 64.39

19 Tawanchay Purananda SSP 53.48 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 20.00 65.98

20 Wan Jun SSP 43.89 35 0 0 0 1 0 0 40.00 66.39

21 Jaruk Tintaboot SSP 62.90 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 66.90

22 Jakkit Jarikanond SSP 60.82 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 15.00 70.82

23 Jin Rong Yao SSP 44.69 35 1 0 0 2 0 0 48.00 75.19

24 Yi Ou Liu SSP 58.78 41 1 0 0 3 0 0 59.00 97.28

25 Chang Xiao Li SSP 60.46 51 0 0 0 3 0 0 66.00 100.96

DQ - 40. Parinya Duangpanyachet



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 8. Guard wall

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Nattachai Setphrueksa SSP 10.61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 11.61

2 Prakarn Bhlapibul SSP 11.95 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 13.95

3 Itsarawut Atchararuji SSP 13.57 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 15.07

4 Piyanuch Atchararuji SSP 15.98 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 18.98

5 Anuwat Plailaharn SSP 20.86 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.86

6 Tanapon Laksajan SSP 18.35 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 22.35

7 Wan Jun SSP 16.68 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 22.68

8 Sittiporn   Katikarn SSP 18.86 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 22.86

9 Chutchaiwat  Chulaphan SSP 17.60 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 23.10

10 Montree Sripard SSP 20.68 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 23.18

11 Itsara Boonyanun SSP 21.66 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.16

12 Pattharanda Makaew SSP 24.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.68

13 Wijai Wanason SSP 17.05 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 25.55

14 Tawanchay Purananda SSP 25.25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 26.25

15 Thanadee Hongratanauthaz SSP 25.31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.81

16 Jaruk Tintaboot SSP 26.21 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 30.71

17 Pipat Thaibuntao SSP 29.80 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 31.80

18 Tang Jia SSP 27.62 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 32.62

19 Jakkit Jarikanond SSP 33.67 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 34.67

20 Ming Yang SSP 34.20 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 37.20

21 Yang Yang SSP 37.30 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 38.30

22 Chang Xiao Li SSP 39.27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 40.27

23 Phisit Wattanasongsin SSP 38.69 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 42.69

24 Yi Ou Liu SSP 45.43 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 50.93

25 Jin Rong Yao SSP 51.94 15 0 0 3 0 0 0 30.00 74.44

DQ - 40. Parinya Duangpanyachet
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Stage: 9. Escape'

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Nattachai Setphrueksa SSP 18.58 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 19.08

2 Sittiporn   Katikarn SSP 22.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 22.02

3 Prakarn Bhlapibul SSP 23.56 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 25.06

4 Piyanuch Atchararuji SSP 29.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 29.89

5 Montree Sripard SSP 30.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 30.52

6 Chutchaiwat  Chulaphan SSP 27.67 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 30.67

7 Wijai Wanason SSP 31.16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 31.66

8 Itsarawut Atchararuji SSP 27.61 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 7.00 33.61

9 Thanadee Hongratanauthaz SSP 33.88 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 34.38

10 Pattharanda Makaew SSP 34.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 34.57

11 Anuwat Plailaharn SSP 32.13 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 35.13

12 Jaruk Tintaboot SSP 36.25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 36.75

13 Tawanchay Purananda SSP 32.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 37.50

14 Itsara Boonyanun SSP 35.38 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 37.88

15 Tanapon Laksajan SSP 31.17 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 39.17

16 Pipat Thaibuntao SSP 31.34 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 15.00 43.84

17 Tang Jia SSP 43.43 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 46.43

18 Phisit Wattanasongsin SSP 47.99 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 49.99

19 Jakkit Jarikanond SSP 51.32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 51.82

20 Wan Jun SSP 54.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 54.00

21 Yang Yang SSP 59.74 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 60.24

22 Yi Ou Liu SSP 57.07 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 66.57

23 Ming Yang SSP 64.41 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 15.00 76.91

24 Chang Xiao Li SSP 72.60 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 16.00 83.10

25 Jin Rong Yao SSP 76.05 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 22.00 89.55

DQ - 40. Parinya Duangpanyachet
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ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hero

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Nattawoot Kantima ESP 21.53 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 23.03

2 Thunphat Thammasin ESP 15.86 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 26.36

3 Pisit Makaew ESP 29.69 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 33.19

4 Komkrich Linidda ESP 29.64 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 33.64

5 Visarut Rujijunyawat ESP 34.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 34.03

DQ - 4. Komsan Metta

DQ - 9. Theeramej Mepheetanavijit
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Stage: 2. Gift from the Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Thunphat Thammasin ESP 17.67 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 18.67

2 Visarut Rujijunyawat ESP 20.76 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.26

3 Nattawoot Kantima ESP 19.73 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.23

4 Komkrich Linidda ESP 24.44 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 25.94

5 Pisit Makaew ESP 28.31 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 30.31

DQ - 4. Komsan Metta

DQ - 9. Theeramej Mepheetanavijit
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Stage: 5. Bull Ride

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Thunphat Thammasin ESP 23.63 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 24.63

2 Komkrich Linidda ESP 28.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 28.74

3 Nattawoot Kantima ESP 29.25 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 30.75

4 Visarut Rujijunyawat ESP 31.24 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 33.74

5 Pisit Makaew ESP 36.30 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 37.30

DQ - 4. Komsan Metta

DQ - 9. Theeramej Mepheetanavijit
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Stage: 8. Guard wall

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Thunphat Thammasin ESP 11.50 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 12.50

2 Visarut Rujijunyawat ESP 15.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15.42

3 Nattawoot Kantima ESP 13.60 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 15.60

4 Pisit Makaew ESP 21.42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.92

5 Komkrich Linidda ESP 20.91 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.41

DQ - 4. Komsan Metta

DQ - 9. Theeramej Mepheetanavijit
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Stage: 9. Escape'

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Thunphat Thammasin ESP 20.70 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 21.20

2 Nattawoot Kantima ESP 25.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 25.68

3 Komkrich Linidda ESP 26.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 26.05

4 Pisit Makaew ESP 26.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 26.27

5 Visarut Rujijunyawat ESP 24.95 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 27.95

DQ - 4. Komsan Metta

DQ - 9. Theeramej Mepheetanavijit
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CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hero

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Montrie Chanmol CDP 28.37 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 32.37
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Stage: 2. Gift from the Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Montrie Chanmol CDP 24.74 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 27.74
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Stage: 5. Bull Ride

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Montrie Chanmol CDP 34.01 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 36.01
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Stage: 8. Guard wall

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Montrie Chanmol CDP 23.78 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 25.28
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Stage: 9. Escape'

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Montrie Chanmol CDP 28.46 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 28.96
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COMPACT CARRY PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hero

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Apichar Boonsawad CCP 25.05 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 31.55

2 Montree Pansiri CCP 32.01 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 35.01

3 Nuttawat Buraponwong CCP 31.01 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 35.51

4 Pongsakorn Tintakorn CCP 39.02 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 39.52

5 Amarin Poovanich CCP 35.31 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 39.81

6 Sathit Udomwattanasiri CCP 40.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 40.80

7 Luck Yimyam CCP 42.68 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 46.68

8 Witoon Saengkham CCP 35.20 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 19.00 49.70

9 Krissana Puranitee CCP 47.10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 50.10

DQ - 50. Pornchai Charennyino
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Stage: 2. Gift from the Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Apichar Boonsawad CCP 19.60 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 23.60

2 Montree Pansiri CCP 24.26 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 26.26

3 Krissana Puranitee CCP 28.68 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 32.68

4 Nuttawat Buraponwong CCP 26.24 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 32.74

5 Luck Yimyam CCP 27.83 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 33.83

6 Witoon Saengkham CCP 27.07 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 34.07

7 Amarin Poovanich CCP 27.28 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 35.78

8 Sathit Udomwattanasiri CCP 35.65 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 40.65

9 Pongsakorn Tintakorn CCP 35.11 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 16.00 45.61

DQ - 50. Pornchai Charennyino
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Stage: 5. Bull Ride

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Montree Pansiri CCP 26.23 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 31.23

2 Apichar Boonsawad CCP 26.84 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 31.34

3 Amarin Poovanich CCP 33.88 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 35.88

4 Krissana Puranitee CCP 36.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 36.67

5 Luck Yimyam CCP 26.94 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 36.94

6 Nuttawat Buraponwong CCP 34.48 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 37.98

7 Pongsakorn Tintakorn CCP 35.45 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 38.45

8 Sathit Udomwattanasiri CCP 41.56 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 42.56

9 Witoon Saengkham CCP 41.79 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 43.79

DQ - 50. Pornchai Charennyino
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Stage: 8. Guard wall

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Montree Pansiri CCP 13.73 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 15.23

2 Apichar Boonsawad CCP 13.61 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 16.61

3 Nuttawat Buraponwong CCP 18.87 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 20.37

4 Pongsakorn Tintakorn CCP 19.92 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 21.42

5 Witoon Saengkham CCP 20.68 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 23.68

6 Krissana Puranitee CCP 23.43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 23.93

7 Luck Yimyam CCP 20.23 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 24.73

8 Sathit Udomwattanasiri CCP 37.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 37.03

9 Amarin Poovanich CCP 31.29 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 37.29

DQ - 50. Pornchai Charennyino
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Stage: 9. Escape'

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Apichar Boonsawad CCP 24.27 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 26.77

2 Krissana Puranitee CCP 30.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 30.83

3 Montree Pansiri CCP 29.37 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 31.37

4 Pongsakorn Tintakorn CCP 33.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 33.48

5 Luck Yimyam CCP 32.30 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 34.30

6 Witoon Saengkham CCP 34.14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 34.64

7 Nuttawat Buraponwong CCP 31.36 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 37.86

8 Amarin Poovanich CCP 31.99 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 9.00 40.49

9 Sathit Udomwattanasiri CCP 39.81 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 40.81

DQ - 50. Pornchai Charennyino
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REVOLVER Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hero

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Chatree Kaewdoungta REV 44.22 23 1 0 0 0 0 0 26.00 58.72
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Stage: 2. Gift from the Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Chatree Kaewdoungta REV 76.98 38 1 0 0 0 0 0 41.00 98.98
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Stage: 5. Bull Ride

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Chatree Kaewdoungta REV 106.98 34 0 0 1 2 0 0 49.00 138.98
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Stage: 8. Guard wall

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Chatree Kaewdoungta REV 45.57 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 50.07
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Stage: 9. Escape'

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Chatree Kaewdoungta REV 90.53 22 1 0 0 1 0 0 30.00 109.53
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NOT FOR COMPETITION Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hero

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dr.Patrawit Sarakun NFC 20.75 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 23.75

2 Pairat Jiammuangpak NFC 27.49 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 38.99

3 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 39.80 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 40.80
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Stage: 2. Gift from the Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dr.Patrawit Sarakun NFC 18.82 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 23.32

2 Pairat Jiammuangpak NFC 23.14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 25.14

3 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 28.37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 29.87



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 5. Bull Ride

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dr.Patrawit Sarakun NFC 28.43 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 31.43

2 Pairat Jiammuangpak NFC 30.80 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 32.80

3 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 36.89 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 45.89



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 8. Guard wall

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dr.Patrawit Sarakun NFC 15.89 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 17.39

2 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 19.45 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 20.45

3 Pairat Jiammuangpak NFC 17.74 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 20.74



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 9. Escape'

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dr.Patrawit Sarakun NFC 24.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.90

2 Pairat Jiammuangpak NFC 31.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 31.27

3 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 46.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 46.29



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

NOT-FOR-COMPETITION Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hero

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dr.Patrawit Sarakun NFC 20.75 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 23.75

2 Pairat Jiammuangpak NFC 27.49 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 38.99

3 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 39.80 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 40.80



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 2. Gift from the Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dr.Patrawit Sarakun NFC 18.82 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 23.32

2 Pairat Jiammuangpak NFC 23.14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 25.14

3 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 28.37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 29.87



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 5. Bull Ride

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dr.Patrawit Sarakun NFC 28.43 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 31.43

2 Pairat Jiammuangpak NFC 30.80 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 32.80

3 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 36.89 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 45.89



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 8. Guard wall

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dr.Patrawit Sarakun NFC 15.89 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 17.39

2 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 19.45 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 20.45

3 Pairat Jiammuangpak NFC 17.74 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 20.74



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 9. Escape'

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dr.Patrawit Sarakun NFC 24.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.90

2 Pairat Jiammuangpak NFC 31.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 31.27

3 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 46.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 46.29



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

LADY Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hero

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Piyanuch Atchararuji SSP 28.72 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 31.22

2 Pattharanda Makaew SSP 30.98 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 31.48

3 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 39.80 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 40.80

4 Tawanchay Purananda SSP 39.39 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 45.39

5 Yi Ou Liu SSP 36.50 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 21.00 49.50

6 Chang Xiao Li SSP 40.71 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 52.71

7 Jin Rong Yao SSP 55.56 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 65.06



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 2. Gift from the Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Piyanuch Atchararuji SSP 27.17 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 29.17

2 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 28.37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 29.87

3 Pattharanda Makaew SSP 30.16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 30.66

4 Tawanchay Purananda SSP 33.50 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 10.00 41.00

5 Jin Rong Yao SSP 35.64 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 49.64

6 Chang Xiao Li SSP 43.75 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 50.25

7 Yi Ou Liu SSP 36.83 35 2 0 0 0 0 0 41.00 60.33



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 5. Bull Ride

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Pattharanda Makaew SSP 32.45 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 34.45

2 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 36.89 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 45.89

3 Piyanuch Atchararuji SSP 20.70 23 0 0 0 3 0 0 38.00 47.20

4 Tawanchay Purananda SSP 53.48 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 20.00 65.98

5 Jin Rong Yao SSP 44.69 35 1 0 0 2 0 0 48.00 75.19

6 Yi Ou Liu SSP 58.78 41 1 0 0 3 0 0 59.00 97.28

7 Chang Xiao Li SSP 60.46 51 0 0 0 3 0 0 66.00 100.96



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 8. Guard wall

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Piyanuch Atchararuji SSP 15.98 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 18.98

2 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 19.45 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 20.45

3 Pattharanda Makaew SSP 24.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.68

4 Tawanchay Purananda SSP 25.25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 26.25

5 Chang Xiao Li SSP 39.27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 40.27

6 Yi Ou Liu SSP 45.43 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 50.93

7 Jin Rong Yao SSP 51.94 15 0 0 3 0 0 0 30.00 74.44



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 9. Escape'

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Piyanuch Atchararuji SSP 29.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 29.89

2 Pattharanda Makaew SSP 34.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 34.57

3 Tawanchay Purananda SSP 32.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 37.50

4 Suranee Srethtananont NFC 46.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 46.29

5 Yi Ou Liu SSP 57.07 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 66.57

6 Chang Xiao Li SSP 72.60 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 16.00 83.10

7 Jin Rong Yao SSP 76.05 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 22.00 89.55



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

INTERNATIONAL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Hero

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Wan Jun SSP 23.84 15 1 0 1 0 0 0 23.00 39.34

2 Tang Jia SSP 42.35 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 45.85

3 Yi Ou Liu SSP 36.50 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 21.00 49.50

4 Chang Xiao Li SSP 40.71 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 52.71

5 Ming Yang SSP 42.65 16 3 0 1 0 0 0 30.00 64.65

6 Jin Rong Yao SSP 55.56 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 65.06

7 Yang Yang SSP 72.96 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 75.96



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 2. Gift from the Death

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tang Jia SSP 32.73 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 35.23

2 Wan Jun SSP 25.51 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 36.51

3 Yang Yang SSP 36.49 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 39.49

4 Jin Rong Yao SSP 35.64 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 49.64

5 Chang Xiao Li SSP 43.75 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 50.25

6 Ming Yang SSP 36.18 40 1 0 0 0 0 0 43.00 59.18

7 Yi Ou Liu SSP 36.83 35 2 0 0 0 0 0 41.00 60.33



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 5. Bull Ride

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ming Yang SSP 36.32 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 31.00 51.82

2 Tang Jia SSP 35.13 29 1 0 0 0 0 0 32.00 52.63

3 Yang Yang SSP 34.19 32 0 0 0 2 0 0 42.00 60.19

4 Wan Jun SSP 43.89 35 0 0 0 1 0 0 40.00 66.39

5 Jin Rong Yao SSP 44.69 35 1 0 0 2 0 0 48.00 75.19

6 Yi Ou Liu SSP 58.78 41 1 0 0 3 0 0 59.00 97.28

7 Chang Xiao Li SSP 60.46 51 0 0 0 3 0 0 66.00 100.96



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 8. Guard wall

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Wan Jun SSP 16.68 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 22.68

2 Tang Jia SSP 27.62 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 32.62

3 Ming Yang SSP 34.20 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 37.20

4 Yang Yang SSP 37.30 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 38.30

5 Chang Xiao Li SSP 39.27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 40.27

6 Yi Ou Liu SSP 45.43 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 50.93

7 Jin Rong Yao SSP 51.94 15 0 0 3 0 0 0 30.00 74.44



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 22:13

Stage: 9. Escape'

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tang Jia SSP 43.43 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 46.43

2 Wan Jun SSP 54.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 54.00

3 Yang Yang SSP 59.74 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 60.24

4 Yi Ou Liu SSP 57.07 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 66.57

5 Ming Yang SSP 64.41 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 15.00 76.91

6 Chang Xiao Li SSP 72.60 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 16.00 83.10

7 Jin Rong Yao SSP 76.05 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 22.00 89.55


